
2024 - 2025 8/22/2024 12:39 PM

AFTERNOON BUS STOPS

ROUTE 5 ROUTE 5
7:02 Ashland Dr @ Wringer Dr Sierra College @ Slate Creek Apt
7:03 2505 Wringer Excelsior School
7:05 E Roseville Pkwy @ Slate Creek E Roseville Pkwy @ Slate Creek Apt
7:08 Palatia @ Doulton Palatia @ Doulton
7:09 Martinique Dr @ Princeton Ct Martinique Dr @ Princeton Ct
7:10 Eureka @ Bloombury Eureka @ Bloombury
7:12 Deer Valley Eureka @ Deer Valley
7:16 La Croix Dr @ Tuscany St La Croix Dr @ Tuscany St
7:17 La Croix Dr @ Du Dois Dr Olympus Dr @ Apollo
7:19 Olympus Dr @ Apollo Melanzane Dr @ Borga Ct
7:21 Melanzane Dr @ Borga Ct Orvietto Dr @ Toscano Ct
7:22 Orvietto Dr @ Toscano Ct Lead Hill @ Rosemead Apt
7:24 Lead Hill @ Rosemead Apt Rocky Ridge @ Rosemead Apt
7:26 Rocky Ridge @ Rosemead Apt
7:31 Spurlock
7:35 Maidu School

ROUTE 6 ROUTE 6
7:09 Sierra College @ Slate Creek Apt RL Parkhill Dr @ Wellington 
7:13 E Roseville Pkwy @ Emerson Dr. RL 2505 Wringer
7:15 Sierra College @ Haskell Way RL Wringer Dr @ Ashland Dr
7:17 Old Auburn @ Dearwester Ln Sierra College @ Haskell Way
7:19 Northranch Way @ Petite Creek Way Old Auburn @ Dearwester Ln
7:21 Old Auburn @ Kendall Ct Northranch Way @ Petite Creek Way
7:22 Eastridge Dr @ Broughton Ct Old Auburn @ Kendall Ct
7:23 5221 Weston Way RL Eastridge Dr @ Broughton Ct
7:24 Daggett Dr @ Davenwood Ct RL 5221 Weston Way
7:26 Old Auburn @ Allegretto RL Daggett Dr @ Davenwood Ct
7:27 Old Auburn @ Knightswood RL Old Auburn @ Allegretto
7:29 Hillsborough @ Hardwick RL Old Auburn @ Knightswood
7:30 Hillsborough @ Winlock RL Hardwick
7:33 Eureka Rd @ Excelsior School RL Hillsborough @ Winlock
7:35 Parkhill Dr. @ Wellington 
7:39 Maidu School

MORNING BUS STOPS & TIMES

MAIDU SCHOOL


	Maidu

